SPROTT INC.

SPROTT INC.

ISIN: CA8520662088

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
41.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.61% (0.66)

CA8520662088

Sli

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

953 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

40.28 USD (100)
43.30 USD (400)
41.02 USD
42.11 USD
41.02 USD
40.89 USD
41.556876 USD
102,909
4,276,208.77
1,929

WKN: 852066208
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8520662088&ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b6b06157dd68c55c66ab1a1ff04ec975652a5ab450f6bb61ff206b8845861f5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c31de818611b1340&time=1726395194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ff9f190f5cf410e1cd92200cae824a483bb5f4c084473b9db5bdbb9257f768a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=592ef2664f8915730&time=1726395194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0107b74a114b20d82fc5b023c3d8d0b51492dc40aa9cb42decbb4dc85e619a86&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4ee635a6ab3690ef&time=1726395194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2531808e8877505641d65405a53bb57ac831c98715db6f6021bbb95eb4d70806&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b5da8c287f2907208&time=1726395194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27152fc392234631545bcb3aa02e7207910240daf9f6462ccd056a48495aa95f&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73a3b10cc8c2171ae&time=1726395194&tool=RSC

SPROTT INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:02

Price
41.55 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.61% (0.66)

CA8520662088
Sli

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

953 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 43.30 USD (400)
Open 41.02 USD
High 42.11 USD
Low 41.02 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.89 USD
VWAP 41.556876 USD
Volume (pcs) 102,909
Trading volume 4,276,206.77
Number of trades 1,929
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.24% +28.00% +7.03%
Perf (abs.) +5.18 +9.09 +2.73
Beta - - -
Volatility = 28.95 28.92 36.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SPROTT INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

40.20 USD (102,112
40.66 USD (118,518
42.41 USD (126,541
37.35 USD (96,323
47.30 USD (2024/05/20
31.47 USD (2024/01/11
47.30 USD (2024/05/20
28.04 USD (2023/10/23

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

22:02 37.60 EUR 0.00 1

22:00 56.54 CAD 0.78 137

20:07 37.20 EUR 0.00 11

22:00 41.55USD 4.28 1,929

08:03 36.60 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30062828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22965376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87279102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=363377514

SPROTT INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13
2024/09/ 21:39 37.20 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 19:32 37.00 EUR 0.00
13
2024/09/ 20:48 37.40 EUR 0.00
13

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23002320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23073210

SPROTT INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SPROTT INC

Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 200 Bay
Street, Suite 2700, PO Box 27 - M5J 2J1
Toronto

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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